WELCOME PAIRS

lére séance

LUNDI 11 JANVIER 20106

6 1z tables, 2 x 26 donnes
10 joueurs de 1lére série
3 joueurs de 2&me série

ARBITRE : FERNANDO PIEDRA

2éme séance

Rg Joueurs Moy. PV Rg Joueurs

1 |Luis Lantaron - Peter Lenz 63.75 (11 1 Madame Sultan - Steve Hamaoui

2 [Francis Lang - Arie Perlmutter 59.58 | 8 2 |Luis Lantaron - Peter Lenz

3 Madame Sultan - Steve Hamaoui 58.75 (| 5 3 Laurence Duc - Stephan Magnusson

4 |Laurence Duc - Stephan Magnusson 56.25 | 2 4 Karin Deilmann - Nikolas Bausback

Classement final

Rang
1

2

Joueurs
Luis Lantaron - Peter Lenz
Madame Sultan - Steve Hamaoui
Francis Lang - Arie Perlmutter
Laurence Duc - Stephan Magnusson
Karin Deilmann - Nikolas Bausback
Paola Odilla Amstad - Hans-Hermann Gwinner
Bea Wild - Simon Wild
Maya Haug - Roberto Valsangiacomo
Susanne Lenz - Fernando Piedra
Erwin Otvosi - Frid Ruland
Eva Hollmann - Karl Hollmann
Angelika Hederer - Darina Langer

Ruth Nikitine - Robert Egloff

Moyenne
61.04
58.70
57.52
57.29
53.99
48.96
48.85
47.68
46.56
45.33
44,19
43.24

39.68

Moy. PV

58.65 1
58.33
58.33
56.73

PR

1

2



